Corning® Microplate Surface Treatments Continued

Non sterile

Without lids

Code
3642
3686
3881
3884
3605
3641
3600
3650
3604
3651

Colour
White
Black
Black/clear
White/clear
White
Clear
White
Black
White/clear
Black/clear

Supplied in packs of 100 (inner packs of 25)

96 Well Non-Binding Surface (NBS™) Plates

Well Volume, pL Bottom

190
190
205
205
330
360
360
360
360
360

Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Round
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat

Uniform skirt heights for greater robotic gripping surface
Solvent resistant polypropylene provides compatibility with many common organic
solvents (e.g., DMSO, ethanol, methanol)
RNase/DNase free

e Clear

Flat bottomed, without lid

Bottom
Round

< < <

Non sterile

Code Shape Well Volume, mL
3958 Round well 1
3956 Round well 0.5
3957 Round well 0.5
3960 Square well 2
3961 Square well 2
.
.
Code Colour Description
3821 Black Low volume
3540 Black/clear Low volume
3702 Clear —
3572 White Low flange
3573 Black Low flange
3762 Black/clear Low flange
1032 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Well Volume, pL
50
50
12
12
12
12

Sterility
Sterile
Sterile
Non sterile
Sterile

Non sterile

Inner Pack

10

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Inner Pack
5
10
10
5
5

Corning® 384 Well Medium Bind (Non-
Treated) Plates

Pack
50

50
100
50

50
100

Corning® 96 Well Polypropylene Storage Blocks

Pack
25

50
100
25
100

Price
£979.00
£1130.00
£1175.00
£1175.00
£908.00
£656.00
£1111.00
£1015.00
£1339.00
£1015.00

Price
£176.00
£362.00
£683.00
£293.00
£999.00

CORNING

Price
£448.00
£552.00
£636.00
£396.00
£356.00

£1323.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





